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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Acharnl.lha
Acharn2.lha
Adieu. lha
AmbianceAB3D2.1lha
Ambient.lha
ApyToad. lha
Athena-Remix.lha
BattleToady.lha
BombQuest.lha
BossFinal.lha
Bouml. lha
Boum2.lha
BowserMusic.lha
BowserMusic2.lha
Cé64son.lha
Castle.lha
ChipToadl.lha
ChipToad2.1lha
ChipToad3.lha
ChronoSpace. lha
CoolToady.lha
Crockmokie.lha
CyberRemix.lha
DarkCastle.lha
DarkDreaml.lha
DarkDream?2.lha
DarkDream3. lha
DarkLand.lha
DarkVatoad. lha
DayOfLegend. lha
DeltaForce.lha
dEnHoDrOd. 1ha
DreamToady.lha
DreamToady2.lha
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Size Age Description

71K
717K
10K
175K
60K
89K
84K
121K
229K
38K
1K
OK
143K
69K
1K
13K
2K
2K
4K
31K
83K
248K
212K
108K
84K
126K
96K
322K
275K
279K
93K
121K
135K
217K

62+«Techno Demo-like by Toad
62+«Techno Demo-like by Toady
62xLittle Hamonic Song by Toady
62xFX-only music with FX of AB3D2 2)
62+Unfinished Isharlike Music by Toady
62+Happy Dance Music by Toady

62+01d Dance Music by Toady

62%2 Ch. XtremRacing Music by Toady
62xDark Techno Music by Toady
62+«Boss—-theme Music by Toady

62xTiny chip Music by Toady

62xTiny chip Music by Toady

62+«Great Dance Multi-Music by Toady
62xGreat Dance Multi-Music by Toady
62xC64 like Music by Toady
62+Egyptian-techo Music by Toady
62+«Techno Chip Music by Toady
62+«Techno Chip Music by Toady
62+«Techno Chip Music by Toady
62xGreat ambiance Music by Toady
62+xCool Dance/Ambiant Music by Toady
62+«Dance Music by Toady

62+«Dance Music by Toady

62xDark Fantasy Music by Toady !!
62xTechno Music by Toady
62+«StateOfTheArt like Music by Toady
62+«Dance Music by Toady

56x0SS DarkTrance Music by Toady * % Kkt
62+Dance Music by Toady
56+0SS Dream/Fantasy Music by Toady * ok x+

62xDance Music by Toady
62+Dance Music by Toady
62+«Dream Music by Toady
62+«Dream by Toady




AminetPart

2/3

DreamToady3.lha
e-type.lha
E-voyage.lha
EchoSpace. lha
EchoWars.lha
EffectToad. lha
Estrella.lha
EternalKombat.lha
EtoileSynth.lha
EtoileSynth2.1lha
FatalMusic.lha
FeteDesMeres. lha
FluToad.lha
Fusion.lha
Futur.lha
FuturAttack.lha
Harrok.lha
JardinDeToady.lha
Kabukil.lha
Kal.lha
Kalomie.lha
KingOfDream. lha
KingSpacel.lha
KingSpace2.lha
LegendOfLand. lha
LeRetourII.lha
LightLand.lha
MagicDream. lha
MagicSound. lha
Manal. lha
ManaZ2.lha
MegaJustice.lha
MetalForce.lha
MetalToad. lha
MiniToady.lha
Music.lha
MusicQuest.lha
New—-JDA-Musicl.lha
Night.lha
NM2 . lha
Olivier.lha
OriginalDream. lha
PianoToadyl.lha
PianoToady2.lha
PianoToady3.1lha
PianoToady4.lha
PianoToady5.lha
Piege.lha
PlaneToady.lha
Pourquoi-moi.lha
Prolist-musics.lha
Qwerty.lha
R-Type.lha
Remixl.lha
Remix2.lha
Seagate.lha
Smalltoad.lha
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308K
60K
30K
17K
177K
279K
97K
156K
1K
1K
98K
157K
18K
189K
164K
319K
59K
287K
158K
14K
82K
438K
204K
170K
307K
245K
151K
85K
188K
22K
13K
130K
23K
198K
12K
23K
209K
29K
163K
9K
1K
97K
10K
15K
16K
67K
3K
36K
202K
22K
177K
34K
12K
142K
187K
95K
14K

62xDream by Toady

62xAmbient Music by Toady
62+Happy Dance Music by Toady
62+«Dance Ambient Music by Toady
62+«Techno XM 16 Ch. Music by Toady
62+Ambient /Dance Music by Toady
62+xDance/Ambient Music by Toady
62xTechno Music by Toady
62+Chip Music by Toady
62+Chip Music by Toady
62+«Dance Music by Toady
62+Happy Dance Music by Toady
62xAmbient Music by Toady
62+«Dance Music by Toady
62+«DarkFantasy Dance Music by Toady
61l+«Trance XM 16 Ch. Music by Toady
62+«Dance Music by Toady

62xDance Music by Toady

62+«Dance Music by Toady

62+«Ambient Music by Toady

62+Speed Techno Music by Toady
56+0SS Fantasy/Techno ! Music by Toady
62xTechno Music by Toady

62xTechno Music by Toady

62+«Fantasy 0SS 20 Ch. Music by Toady
62+«Dance Music by Toady

56x0SS Trance Music by Toady

56+0SS Trance/Dream Music by Toady
62x01d Dance Music by Toady
62+«Ambient Music by Toady
62+«Ambient Music by Toady
62+Dance/ambient Music by Toady
62+«Dance Bloodnet-like Music by Toady
62xDance Music by Toady

62+«3Small Dance Music by Toady
62+Happy Dance Music by Toady
62+Ambient/Techno Music by Toady
62+Ambient /Fantasy Music by Toady
62xTechno XM 16 Ch. by Toady
62xShort Ambient Music by Toady
62+Chip Music by Toady

62+Dance by Toady

62+«Piano by Toady

62+«Piano by Toady

by Toady

62*Piano by Toady

62+«Piano Music by Toady

62+«Ambient Music by Toady

62+«Techno Music by Toady

62xHappy Dance Music by Toady
62+«Dance Music by Toady

62+«Sad Ambient Music by Toady
56x0SS GameTrack Music by Toady
62+«Techno Music by Toady

62xTechno Music by Toady

62xDance Music by Toady

62+«Techno Music by Toady
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Music
Music
Music
62xPiano Music

Music

* Kk
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SoundWars.lha
SoundWars2.lha
SoundWars3.lha
SpaceDream. lha
Special-A-.lha
SpecialDark4.lha
SpecialToady.lha
SpeedChosel. lha
SpeedForcel. lha
SpeedMan. lha
SpeedMusic.lha
Star.lha
SuperTecknol.lha
SuperTeckno?2.lha
SupRevanche. lha
SynthSongl.lha
SynthSong2.1lha
SynthSong3.lha
TeamToadl.lha
Terractos.lha
TheDreamV.4.lha
TheRetour.lha
TheSong.lha
TimeForce.lha
Toad-Music. lha
ToadLeDragon. lha
ToadPowerl.lha
ToadWars. lha
Toady-Music3.lha
ToadyLevl.lha
ToadyLev3.lha
ToadyLev4.lha
ToadyLev5.lha
ToadyLevé6.lha
TranceDEMON. lha
TrompSong.lha
TST1l.lha
TST2.lha
TunnelFM. lha
ULTRApower.lha
UltraTecToad. lha
Universel.lha
VT.lha

Wipe.lha
Wipe2097.1lha
Ze—Colere.lha
ZeMusicaToad. lha
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121K
125K
100K
442K
167K
126K
87K
60K
42K
19K
139K
357K
56K
102K
354K
5K
1K
4K
9K
40K
169K
225K
20K
352K
14K
33K
15K
96K
49K
59K
65K
59K
104K
96K
220K
21K
48K
48K
254K
181K
27K
18K
22K
400K
124K
17K
23K

62+Speed Techno Music by Toady
62xTechno Music by Toady
62+xDance/Ambient Music by Toady
46+«Teckno/Ambiant Music by Toady
62+«Dance Music by Toady
62+«Dance Music by Toady
62xDance Music by Toady
62xTechno Music by Toady
62+«Dance Music by Toady

56x0SS SpeedTechno by Toady * %+
62+Ambient/trance Music by Toady
62+«Techno MultiMusic by Toady

62x01d Techno Music by Toady

62+x01d Techno/voice Music by Toady
62+«Techno MultiMusic by Toady

62+Chip Music by Toady

62+Chip Music by Toady

62xChip Music by Toady

62+Dark Dance Music by Toady

62+«Music by Toady

62+«Dream Music by Toady

62+«Techno Multi Music by Toady

62xDance Music by Toady

62xDance Multi Music by Toady

62+Dance Music by Toady

62+DblDragon like Music by Toady

62+«Dance Music by Toady

62+«Dance Music by Toady

62xDemo Music by Toady

62%2 Ch. XtremRacing Music by Toady
62%2 Ch. XtremRacing Music by Toady
62+2 Ch. XtremRacing Music by Toady
62%2 Ch. XtremRacing Music by Toady
62x2 Ch. XtremRacing Music by Toady

62+«Trance Music by Toady

62+3Speed Trance Music by Toady
62+Speed Trance Music by Toady
62+Symphonic Music by Toady
62+xDance/rock Music by Toady
62xDance Music by Toady

62+Dance Music by Toady

56x0SS Short SpaceDream Music by Toady xx*
62+«Dance Music by Toady

62%2 Ch. Xtremracing Music by Toady
62xTechno Music by Toady

62+Dance Music by Toady

62+Dance Music by Toady

* Kk Kk Kk
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